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Men

1 PEREGLIN Domagoj Croatia M 279 9 6 294 17 7 295 12 13 868 38 26

2 KRSTINIĆ Andrej Croatia M 284 12 4 291 14 7 292 16 7 867 42 18

3 OBOROVEČKI Martin Croatia M 285 15 4 290 17 4 285 10 6 860 42 14

4 KAJFEŠ Marijan Croatia M 279 10 2 285 10 7 293 16 7 857 36 16

5 BOSCH Robin Germany M 270 6 4 279 13 1 285 8 9 834 27 14

Women

1 PEREGLIN Valentina Croatia W 284 11 3 293 20 3 297 17 10 874 48 16

2 OBOROVEČKI Mihaela Croatia W 277 13 0 287 13 5 290 12 9 854 38 14

3 HYNKOVÁ Irena Czechia W 258 4 4 256 5 3 271 4 5 785 13 12

4 KOMAR Sanja Croatia W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0

Juniors

1 BARTOLOVIĆ Karla Croatia J 264 7 1 285 12 5 283 12 2 832 31 8

2 ANDRÉ Hugo France J 261 3 4 282 10 4 282 9 6 825 22 14

3 VYSKOČIL Denis Czechia J 275 9 4 279 10 5 270 8 3 824 27 12

4 POPOVIĆ-GECAN Iva Croatia J 251 2 1 278 6 4 284 10 6 813 18 11

5 AGAUT Clément France J 260 2 6 272 7 2 274 7 5 806 16 13
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5 AGAUT Clément France J 260 2 6 272 7 2 274 7 5 806 16 13

6 CHAUVELOT Laura France J 259 6 1 272 8 5 273 9 1 804 23 7

7 ANTOLIĆ Dorotea PREDIONICA, Klanjec J 253 3 2 273 8 3 276 4 8 802 15 13

8 KOLEŇÁKOVÁ Jana Czechia J 245 3 1 272 5 6 278 9 4 795 17 11

9 DUMIĆ Helena Croatia J 259 3 3 265 8 2 271 6 4 795 17 9

10 KOSEK Dunja PGSD ZAGREB, Zagreb J 211 4 1 239 1 2 252 2 3 702 7 6

Cadets  

1 DEWICKI Zoé France C 267 6 1 277 9 5 284 10 8 828 25 14

2 PENEZIĆ Ema Croatia C 254 3 2 281 11 2 284 9 9 819 23 13

3 ČUK Stela Croatia C 265 2 7 270 6 2 280 5 9 815 13 18

4 CHAUVELOT Justine France C 257 5 5 268 6 3 285 11 6 810 22 14

5 PETAK Petra Croatia C 249 2 0 275 9 4 270 2 7 794 13 11

6 ŠTRBENAC Marija DUBRAVA 1094, Dubrava C 245 5 1 271 6 6 271 8 3 787 19 10

7 POLDRUGAČ Laura Croatia C 234 2 0 264 3 3 275 5 9 773 10 12

8 HOTI Afrdita STRIJELAC, Krušljevo Selo C 243 6 3 255 3 2 244 1 4 742 10 9

9 KOBREHEL Kristian DUB, Malinska C 234 2 1 248 3 2 252 3 3 734 8 6

10 FRANCISCO Enzo France C 225 0 0 250 6 1 256 5 2 731 11 3

11 KOSEK Martin PGSD ZAGREB, Zagreb C 204 0 2 243 3 2 269 6 5 716 9 9

12 VYMAZAL Josef Czechia C 215 2 0 249 3 2 249 2 2 713 7 4

13 MYŠKOVÁ Anna Czechia C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0

14 BENAČIĆ Daniel DUBRAVA 1094, Dubrava C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0

Seniors  

1 HENNE Andreas Switzerland S 263 1 5 285 11 7 282 6 10 830 18 22

2 NEDĚLNÍKOVÁ Jaroslava Czechia S 263 5 4 277 9 2 281 7 8 821 21 14

3 NEDĚLNÍK Josef Czechia S 260 5 0 266 3 4 282 6 7 808 14 11

4 TIJAN Željko DUBRAVA 1094, Dubrava S 261 4 4 266 7 2 275 8 8 802 19 14

5 MUTIN Nicolas France S 250 2 2 273 5 4 276 5 6 799 12 12

6 HAFEN Tom Switzerland S 246 5 0 273 5 2 261 4 3 780 14 5

7 MÁTRAI István Hungary S 233 0 4 273 6 5 268 5 4 774 11 13

8 VIŠNJIĆ Jay United States S 213 0 2 246 3 0 249 2 1 708 5 3



3 4 5 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
1 PEREGLIN Valentina Croatia W 284 11 3 293 20 3 297 17 10 874 48 16

2 PEREGLIN Domagoj Croatia M 279 9 6 294 17 7 295 12 13 868 38 26

3 KRSTINIĆ Andrej Croatia M 284 12 4 291 14 7 292 16 7 867 42 18

4 OBOROVEČKI Martin Croatia M 285 15 4 290 17 4 285 10 6 860 42 14

5 KAJFEŠ Marijan Croatia M 279 10 2 285 10 7 293 16 7 857 36 16

6 OBOROVEČKI Mihaela Croatia W 277 13 0 287 13 5 290 12 9 854 38 14

7 BOSCH Robin Germany M 270 6 4 279 13 1 285 8 9 834 27 14

8 BARTOLOVIĆ Karla Croatia J 264 7 1 285 12 5 283 12 2 832 31 8

9 HENNE Andreas Switzerland S 263 1 5 285 11 7 282 6 10 830 18 22

10 DEWICKI Zoé France C 267 6 1 277 9 5 284 10 8 828 25 14

11 ANDRÉ Hugo France J 261 3 4 282 10 4 282 9 6 825 22 14

12 VYSKOČIL Denis Czechia J 275 9 4 279 10 5 270 8 3 824 27 12

13 NEDĚLNÍKOVÁ JaroslavaCzechia S 263 5 4 277 9 2 281 7 8 821 21 14

14 PENEZIĆ Ema Croatia C 254 3 2 281 11 2 284 9 9 819 23 13

15 ČUK Stela Croatia C 265 2 7 270 6 2 280 5 9 815 13 18

10

IAU WORLD CUP - CROSSBOW FIELD
Sports centre "Veliko Trgovišće", Veliko Trgovišće (Croatia)

15th to 17th of July 2022
IAU Classic

Rank Competitor Country Cat. 65m R10 10 50m R10 R10 1035m R10 10 Σ

15 ČUK Stela Croatia C 265 2 7 270 6 2 280 5 9 815 13 18

16 POPOVIĆ-GECAN Iva Croatia J 251 2 1 278 6 4 284 10 6 813 18 11

17 CHAUVELOT Justine France C 257 5 5 268 6 3 285 11 6 810 22 14

18 NEDĚLNÍK Josef Czechia S 260 5 0 266 3 4 282 6 7 808 14 11

19 AGAUT Clément France J 260 2 6 272 7 2 274 7 5 806 16 13

20 CHAUVELOT Laura France J 259 6 1 272 8 5 273 9 1 804 23 7

21 TIJAN Željko DUBRAVA 1094, Dubrava S 261 4 4 266 7 2 275 8 8 802 19 14

22 ANTOLIĆ Dorotea PREDIONICA, Klanjec J 253 3 2 273 8 3 276 4 8 802 15 13

23 MUTIN Nicolas France S 250 2 2 273 5 4 276 5 6 799 12 12

24 KOLEŇÁKOVÁ Jana Czechia J 245 3 1 272 5 6 278 9 4 795 17 11

25 DUMIĆ Helena Croatia J 259 3 3 265 8 2 271 6 4 795 17 9

26 PETAK Petra Croatia C 249 2 0 275 9 4 270 2 7 794 13 11

27 ŠTRBENAC Marija DUBRAVA 1094, Dubrava C 245 5 1 271 6 6 271 8 3 787 19 10

28 HYNKOVÁ Irena Czechia W 258 4 4 256 5 3 271 4 5 785 13 12

29 HAFEN Tom Switzerland S 246 5 0 273 5 2 261 4 3 780 14 5

30 MÁTRAI István Hungary S 233 0 4 273 6 5 268 5 4 774 11 13

31 POLDRUGAČ Laura Croatia C 234 2 0 264 3 3 275 5 9 773 10 12

32 HOTI Afrdita STRIJELAC, Krušljevo Selo C 243 6 3 255 3 2 244 1 4 742 10 9

33 KOBREHEL Kristian DUB, Malinska C 234 2 1 248 3 2 252 3 3 734 8 6

34 FRANCISCO Enzo France C 225 0 0 250 6 1 256 5 2 731 11 3

35 KOSEK Martin PGSD ZAGREB, Zagreb C 204 0 2 243 3 2 269 6 5 716 9 9

36 VYMAZAL Josef Czechia C 215 2 0 249 3 2 249 2 2 713 7 4

37 VIŠNJIĆ Jay United States S 213 0 2 246 3 0 249 2 1 708 5 3

38 KOSEK Dunja PGSD ZAGREB, Zagreb J 211 4 1 239 1 2 252 2 3 702 7 6

39 KOMAR Sanja Croatia W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0

40 MYŠKOVÁ Anna Czechia C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0

41 BENAČIĆ Daniel DUBRAVA 1094, Dubrava C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0

42 SKOTTLUND Micky Sweden S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0



Te Tea 2 3 4 5 6

3 8 12 16
1 CROATIA 2574

PEREGLIN Valentina W 284 293 297 874

PEREGLIN Domagoj M 279 294 295 868

BARTOLOVIĆ Karla J 264 285 283 832

827 872 875
2 CZECH REPUBLIC "A" 2453

VYSKOČIL Denis J 275 279 270 824

NEDĚLNÍKOVÁ Jaroslava S 263 277 281 821

NEDĚLNÍK Josef S 260 266 282 808

798 822 833
3 SWITZERLAND-GERMANY 2444

BOSCH Robin M 270 279 285 834

HENNE Andreas S 263 285 282 830

HAFEN Tom S 246 273 261 780

779 837 828
4 FRANCE "A" 2435

ANDRÉ Hugo J 261 282 282 825

AGAUT Clément J 260 272 274 806

CHAUVELOT Laura J 259 272 273 804

780 826 829
5 FRANCE "B" 2369

35m IR900 Σ

IAU WORLD CUP - CROSSBOW FIELD

Sports centre "Veliko Trgovišće"

15th to 17th of July 2022

Teams

Rank Team Competitor Cat. 65m 50m

5 FRANCE "B" 2369

DEWICKI Zoé C 267 277 284 828

CHAUVELOT Justine C 257 268 285 810

FRANCISCO Enzo C 225 250 256 731

749 795 825
6 CZECH REPUBLIC "B" 2293

KOLEŇÁKOVÁ Jana J 245 272 278 795

HYNKOVÁ Irena W 258 256 271 785

VYMAZAL Josef C 215 249 249 713

718 777 798


